Daily NVIDIA Report RN

_a.

Monday, August 5, 2024

WICKED S§TOCKS

<

)’/AV‘\< DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR
“v 7\

NVIDIA.

‘M‘ oy "
! i,

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

A
s

gty _/(..nuhw'

. Tl."y»m“"'7
i
e
e
T ]
///-
~
;/
14076 Jun %1124 e
/’1
i
,,r/ Y‘H [ ‘H
il |
it

L
L= 107274
o= a1E

T e e e A e

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

NVIDIA (NVDA) - weeldy bar chart

oMed L

J”f -

iy

I

140.76 Jun 2024

I W
I

97.40 Mar 2024

00

0
, JW M“}’“Ml '\JHVI“"/”

4 Jl

|
|

i,

I

s

75.60

w
|
wal
ol
ol
o
e
ol
"
e
w0
an
)
an

00

-
BT

T 2r e Var ot 2] g Tar

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

p (T
RS
1] |

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily har chart

97.40 Mar 2024

i i
! i
”III;IW} M"bl““bl} ]nwv“’”"

I L

f

152.28

Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment

124.69 * minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor

120.18 *** weekly containment

118.35* minor
116.42 * minor
113.61 * minor

112.98 * session containment

110.77 * minor
108.72 * intra-day containment
106.30 * minor
104.55 * minor

103.70 * session containment
101.52 * minor

99.35* minor

98.40* minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment

124.69 * minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor

120.18 *** weekly containment
118.35* minor

116.42 * minor

113.61 * minor

112.98 * session containment
110.77 * minor

108.72 * intra-day containment
106.30 * minor

104.55 * minor

103.70 * session containment
101.52 * minor

99.35* minor

98.40 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment

124.69 * minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor

120.18 *** weekly containment
118.35* minor

116.42 * minor

113.61 * minor

112.98 * session containment
110.77 * minor

108.72 * intra-day containment
106.30 * minor

104.55* minor

103.70 * session containment
101.52 * minor

99.35* minor

98.40 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment
124.69 * minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor

120.18 *** weekly containment

118.35*
116.42 *
113.61*

11298 *
110.77 *
108.72 *
106.30 *
104.55*
103.70 *

101.52 *

minor
minor
minor

session containment
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment

minor

99.35* minor
98.40* minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment
124.69* minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor

120.18 *** weekly containment

118.35*
116.42 *
113.61~*

11298 *
110.77 *
108.72 *
106.30 *
104.55*

103.70 *

minor
minor
minor

session containment
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment

101.52 * minor
99.35* minor
98.40* minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment
124.69 * minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor
120.18 *** weekly containment

118.35* minor

116.42 *
113.61~*

11298 *

110.77 *
108.72 *
106.30 *
104.55*

minor
minor

session containment

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

103.70 * session containment

101.52 * minor
99.35* minor
98.40* minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment
124.69 * minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor
120.18 *** weekly containment

118.35* minor

116.42 *
113.61 *

112.98 *

110.77 *
108.72 *
106.30 *
104.55 *

minor
minor

session containment

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

103.70 * session containment

101.52 * minor
99.35* minor
98.40 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor
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113.61* minor
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Support and Resistance

125.61 *** weekly containment

124.69 * minor
122.81 * intra-day containment
121.65* minor

120.18 *** weekly containment

118.35* minor
116.42 * minor
113.61 * minor
112.98 * session containment
110.77 *
108.72 *

106.30 *
104.55*

minor

intra-day containment
minor

minor

103.70 * session containment
101.52 * minor

99.35* minor

98.40 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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